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ATTACHMENT B 

FY 2007-08 - PROPRIETARY FUNDS 

Summary of enterprise and internal service funds budget changes from the Proposed Budget: 

INTERNAL SERVICE 
Telecom munication 
Countywide Systems 
Public Works Fleet 
Correctional Food Services 
Central Services 
Environmental Utilities 
State Unemployment 
General Liability Insurance 
Workers Compensation 
Dental & Vision lnsurance 
Total Internal Service: 

ENTERPRISE 
Placer County Transit 
TART 
Eastern Regional Landfill 

I ERLSA Closure/Post Closure 1 $ 168,598 1 168,598 1 
Solid Waste Management 1 2,410,680 $1,135.615 3,546,295 

I Property Management 
Total Enterprise: 

3,689,528 
$16,918,845 

$ (13,530) 
$5,046,241 

3,675,998 
$21,965,086 


	01
	02
	03
	04a
	04b
	04c
	05a
	05b
	05c
	05d
	06
	06a
	06b
	06c
	06d
	06e
	06f
	06g
	07a
	07b
	07c
	08
	09a
	09b
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15a
	15b
	15c
	15d
	15e
	15f
	15g
	16a
	16b
	16c
	16d
	16e
	17a
	17b
	18a
	18b
	18c
	18d
	18e
	19a
	19b
	19c
	20
	21a
	22a
	22b
	22c
	22d
	22e
	22f
	23a
	23b
	24a
	24b
	24c
	24d
	24e
	24f
	24g
	24h
	24i
	24j
	25
	26
	27
	28

